*	NAGER-ADVISER EDITION	CONSTRUCTION MANAC	GER
AIA DOCUMENT G70	1111 4 / 0044	CONTRACTOR	
JUL 08	30H 20F 1 , 58H	FIELD	
(Instructions on reverse	side)	OTHER	
•	FELD HIGH SCHOOL		920-016
	WEST 4TH STREET	CHANGE ORDER NO.:	
(Name and address) DUL	UTH, MINNESOTA 55807		7/5/11
		INITIATION DATE:	•
	MINUTI-OGLE COMPANY, INC.	•	0807-03
TO CONTRACTOR:	7030 6TH STREET NORTH	PROJECT NOS.:	
(Name and address)	OAKDALE, MINNESOTA 55128	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Contract #920
		CONTRACT FOR:	Drywall/Plaster
		CONTRACT DATE:	2/23/10
	ř	CONTRACT DATE:	<i>L(L)</i> 10
	•		•
The Contract is chang	ged as follows:	-	
Provide labor and ma	aterial as necessary to complete the v	work for RFCO-117, RFCO-135, RF	CO-163, RFCO-164,
RECO-165 RECO-16	66, RFCO-168, PR-127, PR-246, PR	R-258, PR-261, PR-262, and PR-269	as noted on the
attached page.	00, 11 00 100, 11 12, 11 - 10, 11	,	
attached page.		r	
		·	Jecei agi
	•	· I) JUL 1 9 2011
		IJ	[JOT 12 SOLL
	٠,		
Not valid until slane	d by the Owner Construction Ma	anguer Architect and Contractor	I.S.D. #709 FACILITIES MGMT
	d by the Owner, Construction Ma Sum) 概据数据据记录数据指码数字类类。 was		1,359,800.00
The original (Contract S Net change by previous)	ium) (Carantes d'Aractin (Aractin (Arac	\$	1,359,800.00 202,837.00
The original (Contract S Net change by previousl The (Contract Sum) (838)	ium) 概念 就是	\$ Change Order was \$	1,359,800.00
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (S& The (Contract Sum) (S&	Sum) (CREATHER WAS AND PRINTED WAS ly authorized Change Orders REPRESENTATION OF THE PRINTED WAS ARRESTED FOR THE CONTROL OF THE CON	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00
The original (Contract S Net change by previousl The (Contract Sum) (SE The (Contract Sum) (SE this Change Order	Sum) 概念思述的概念者以為於於於學學學學 was ly authorized thange Orders 說的說法的影響的說法的學術學學 prior to this 說的說法的影響的表演的表演學術學學	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00
The original (Contract S Net change by previousl The (Contract Sum) (SE The (Contract Sum) (SE this Change Order The new (Contract Sum)	Sum) (Caranteed Washing Price) was ly authorized Change Orders	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (St The (Contract Sum) (St this Change Order The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will	Sum) (CREATERING WASHING PRICE) was ly authorized Change Orders	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (St The (Contract Sum) (St this Change Order The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will	Sum) (Caranteed Washing Price) was ly authorized Change Orders	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (S% The (Contract Sum) (S% This Change Order The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will The date of Substantial (Sum) (CARAMINETE WASHINGTON PARKE) was ly authorized Change Orders	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00 tero -0- unchanged.
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (SE The (Contract Sum) (SE This Change Order The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will The date of Substantial (NOTE: This summary does	Sum) (CARAMINETE WASHINGTON PARKE) was ly authorized Change Orders	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00 tero -0- unchanged.
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (SE The (Contract Sum) (SE This Change Order The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will The date of Substantial (NOTE: This summary does by Construction Ch PROGRAM MANAGER:	ium) (Content of the Contract Sum, Contract Changes in the Contract Sum, Change Directive. JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC.	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00 tero (-0- unchanged. te which have been authorized
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (SE The (Contract Sum) (SE This Change Order The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will The date of Substantial (NOTE: This summary does by Construction Ch PROGRAM MANAGER:	ium) (CRIMINICAL MARKENS MARKE	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00 tero (-0-) day unchanged. the which have been authorized the distribution of the company of the
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (S this Change Order The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will The date of Substantial (NOTE: This summary does by Construction Ch PROGRAM MANAGER.	ium) (Content of the Contract Sum, Contract Changes in the Contract Sum, Change Directive. JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC.	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00 tero (-0- unchanged) days the which have been authorized DSGW ARCHITECTS
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (SE The (Contract Sum) (SE This Change Order The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will The date of Substantial (NOTE: This summary does by Construction Ch PROGRAM MANAGER:	Sum) (CSECAL MICHANIA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00 tero (-0-) days unchanged. the which have been authorized the third thi
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (SE this Change Order The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will The date of Substantial C NOTE: This summary does by Construction Chapter Sum (Construction Chapter Se 215 North Se A S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Sum) (CSECHENGE AND	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00 tero (-0-) days unchanged. the which have been authorized the third thi
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (SE this Change Order The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will The date of Substantial C NOTE: This summary does by Construction Chapter Sum (Construction Chapter Se 215 North Se A S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Sum) (CSECAL MICHANIA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00 tero (-0-) day unchanged. the which have been authorized the distribution of the company of the
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (S The (Contract Sum) (S The (Contract Sum) (S The Contract Time will) The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will) The date of Substantial (S NOTE: This summary does by Construction Cherogram Manager: ADDRESS 215 North S A BY CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:	Sum) (CSECHENGE AND	Change Order was	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00 tero
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (S Net Change Dy previous) The (Contract Sum) (S Net Change Order The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will The date of Substantial (NOTE: This summary does by Construction Change PROGRAM MANAGER: ADDRESS 215 North A A BY CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ADDRESS 8300 Norman C BY:	Sum) (CSCHARGE AND	Change Order was seased) (Microscott) (Microscott) (Microscott) by sing this Change Order will be so by 20 b	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00 tero
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (S The (Contract Sum) (S The (Contract Sum) (S The Contract Time will The Contract Time will The date of Substantial C NOTE: This summary does by Construction Che PROGRAM MANAGER: ADDRESS 215 North S A BY CONSTRUCTION MANACADDRESS 8300 Norman C BY: CONTRACTOR: MINU	Sum) (CARLENGE AND	Change Order was seased) (Mocrescet) (Minchange Order by sing this Change Order will be so by 2 age Order therefore is contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price ARCHITECT: ADDRESS 2 West First Street, Dulu BY: FROM CONTRACT STREET, DULU BY: FROM C	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00 200 (1,600,517.00) 200 (1,600,517.00) 201 (1,600,517.00) 202 (1,562,637.00) 203 (1,600,517.00) 204 (1,600,517.00) 205 (1,600,517.00) 205 (1,600,517.00) 207 (1,600,517.00) 208 (1,600,517.00) 209 (1,600
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (S The (Contract Sum) (S The (Contract Sum) (S The Contract Sum) The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will The date of Substantial (S NOTE: This summary does by Construction Che PROGRAM MANAGER: ADDRESS 215 North S A BY CONSTRUCTION MANACA ADDRESS 8300 Norman C BY: CONTRACTOR: MINU	Sum) (CSCHARGE AND	Change Order was seased) (Microscott) (Microscott) (Microscott) by sing this Change Order will be so by 20 b	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00 200 201,600,517.00 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 2
The original (Contract S Net change by previous) The (Contract Sum) (S The (Contract Sum) (S The (Contract Sum) (S The Contract Sum) The new (Contract Sum) The Contract Time will The date of Substantial (S NOTE: This summary does by Construction Che PROGRAM MANAGER: ADDRESS 215 North S A BY CONSTRUCTION MANACA ADDRESS 8300 Norman C BY: CONTRACTOR: MINU	Sum) (CARLENGE AND	Change Order was seased) (Mocrescet) (Minchange Order by sing this Change Order will be so by 2 age Order therefore is contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price ARCHITECT: ADDRESS 2 West First Street, Dulu BY: FROM CONTRACT STREET, DULU BY: FROM C	1,359,800.00 202,837.00 1,562,637.00 37,880.00 1,600,517.00 200 201,600,517.00 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 2

CHANGE ORDER

An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.